Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel McKenzie - (894932) - Garioch ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.04
2:34.61
2:37.11
2:39.74
2:39.87
2:40.92
2:43.22
2:43.90
2:52.56
2:53.54
2:55.71
2:56.55
2:57.88
3:19.31

3:23.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.87
2:28.04
2:43.22
2:37.11
2:40.92
2:39.74
2:34.61

2:43.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
330
314
299
298
292
280
277
237
233
224
221
216
154
145

WA Pts

298
375
280
314
292
299
330
277

Round

Round

F

I T m T

Date

21/06/15
04/10/14
11/01/15
16/11/14
12/09/15
29/11/14
07/02/15
15/06/14
08/02/14
22/03/14
16/02/14
30/11/13
12/01/14
02/06/13
20/04/13

Date

12/09/15
21/06/15
07/02/15
11/01/15
29/11/14
16/11/14
04/10/14
15/06/14

Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
SASA North District Open Meet

SAS Junior Meet

COAST Grand Prix

Garioch G200 2015

SASA North District Age Group Meet
PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015
North District Development Meet
Peterhead ASC Graded Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Development Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Championships

Meet

Garioch G200 2015

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Open Meet

North District Development Meet

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Aberdeen
Garioch
Inverness
Peterhead
Inverness
Peterhead
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill

Buckie

Venue

Garioch
Inverness
Peterhead
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness

Inverness

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch

Garioch

Club Swam Under

Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch

Garioch

Level

1

Level

2

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:53.54
2:55.71
2:52.56
2:57.88
2:56.55
3:19.31

3:23.02

Copyright 2024

224
237
216
221
154
145

22/03/14
16/02/14
08/02/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
02/06/13
20/04/13

SASA North District Age Group Champs
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

Peterhead ASC Graded Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
SASA North District Development Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Championships

Fraserburgh
Buckie
Peterhead
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill

Buckie

Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch

Garioch

Page 2/2
1
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



