Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel McKenzie - (894932) - Garioch ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.04	375	F	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Garioch	1
2:34.61	330	Н	04/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
2:37.11	314	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Garioch	2
2:39.74	299	Н	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Garioch	1
2:39.87	298	F	12/09/15	Garioch G200 2015	Garioch	Garioch	2
2:40.92	292	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
2:43.22	280	F	07/02/15	PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015	Peterhead	Garioch	2
2:43.90	277	F	15/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
2:52.56	237		08/02/14	Peterhead ASC Graded Meet	Peterhead	Garioch	2
2:53.54	233	F	22/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Garioch	1
2:55.71	224	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Garioch	2
2:56.55	221	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
2:57.88	216	F	12/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Garioch	2
3:19.31	154	F	02/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Garioch	1
3:23.02	145	F	20/04/13	Buckie ASC Age Group Championships	Buckie	Garioch	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.87	298	F	12/09/15	Garioch G200 2015	Garioch	Garioch	2
2:28.04	375	F	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Garioch	1
2:43.22	280	F	07/02/15	PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015	Peterhead	Garioch	2
2:37.11	314	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Garioch	2
2:40.92	292	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
2:39.74	299	Н	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Garioch	1
2:34.61	330	Н	04/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
2:43.90	277	F	15/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPOR	TSY

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:53.54	233	F	22/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Garioch	1
2:55.71	224	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Garioch	2
2:52.56	237		08/02/14	Peterhead ASC Graded Meet	Peterhead	Garioch	2
2:57.88	216	F	12/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Garioch	2
2:56.55	221	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
3:19.31	154	F	02/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Garioch	1
3:23.02	145	F	20/04/13	Buckie ASC Age Group Championships	Buckie	Garioch	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS